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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10/2/2024

Disciplina 13 Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
10/02/2024 - 15:30 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pioniri 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

1. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 1:16.53 269
2. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:16.63 268
3. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:27.85 178
4. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 1:30.69 162
5. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 1:37.05 132
6. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 1:42.85 111
7. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 1:54.74 80

Kadeti 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

1. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 1:05.98 420
2. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 1:13.79 300
3. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Delfin Sabac 1:21.90 220
4. ZLATKOVIC, Stefan 10 Napredak 1:35.25 139
5. GLISIC, Aleksa 10 Napredak 1:42.60 111

Mladji Juniori 2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

1. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 1:00.20 554
2. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 1:02.07 505
3. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 1:03.14 480
4. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 1:06.03 420
5. JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Crnica 1:08.48 376
6. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 1:10.18 349

Stariji Juniori 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

1. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin Sabac 59.57 572
2. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 59.96 560
3. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Viking 1:01.64 516
4. ĐUZIĆ, Marko 06 Sveti Nikola 1:01.96 508
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 1:03.94 462
6. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 1:07.64 390
7. BOJADZIC, Djordje 06 Rasina 1:26.26 188

Otvoreno

1. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin Sabac 59.57 572
2. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Dubocica 59.67 569
3. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 59.96 560
4. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 1:00.20 554
5. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Viking 1:01.64 516
6. ĐUZIĆ, Marko 06 Sveti Nikola 1:01.96 508
7. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 1:02.07 505
8. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 1:02.74 489
9. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 1:03.14 480

10. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 1:03.94 462
11. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 1:05.98 420
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12. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 1:06.03 420
13. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 1:07.64 390
14. JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Crnica 1:08.48 376
15. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 1:10.18 349
16. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 1:11.47 331
17. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 1:13.79 300
18. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 1:16.53 269
19. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:16.63 268
20. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Delfin Sabac 1:21.90 220
21. BOJADZIC, Djordje 06 Rasina 1:26.26 188
22. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:27.85 178
23. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 1:30.69 162
24. ZLATKOVIC, Stefan 10 Napredak 1:35.25 139
25. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 1:37.05 132
26. GLISIC, Aleksa 10 Napredak 1:42.60 111
27. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 1:42.85 111
28. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 1:54.74 80

VK-EXH MILIĆ, Vanja 08 Sremska Mitrovica 1:18.06 254


